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
all modern kitchen with built- ing room, sweeping view, all
ins, trade in your present the extros, 2 car garage.
equity or property. FR 8-4247 FR 8.4247

* §14,750
TOTAL PRICE

Family speciall 3 bedrooms,
lovely living room, dream kit-
chen with natural cabinets, 2
car garage, payments just $88
per month, all new |y deco-
rated. New water softener,
central vacuum system.
FR 8-9281

* $26,950

2 ond den, 1500 sq. ft., 1Y
baths, built-ins, fireplace, cov-
ered patio. Gracious living on
this quiet Cul de Sac St., 35
minutes to City Hall. Close to
Hawaiion atmosphere on Roy-
al Palms shore line, Smog free
and close to schools and shop-
ping. FR 8-9281

* §17,200

Family home speciall Owner
transferred, asks this low price.
Sharp and clean, wall to wall
carpets, panoramic view from
huge picture window, natural
wood paneling throughout.

FR 8-9281

* §17,950- VIEW

Immediate possession! Toke

* HOLLYWOOD
RIVIERA - $21,950

Beautiful home In picturesque
location, all newly decorated
just like new, spacious living
room, extras throughout! 3
king-sized bedrooms, 2 cor go-
rage. FR 1-6595

* 4.BDRM. &
FAMILY ROOM!

1800 square feet approx. of
living erea, natural brick fire-
place, builtin all modern kit-
chen, 2 baths, white picket
fence sets off exterior, submit
$2500 dnl FR 8-4247.

* $1000 DOWN
SWIM POOL!

3 bedroom and 2 baths ! Sub-
mit $1000 down and move in-
‘o this beautiful home, 4'%,%
loan! FR 1-6595

* $91 A MONTH

3 bedrooms, notural wood kit-
chen cabinets, beautiful home
in perfect condition, marble in
king-sized bath. FR 8-9281

* SWIM POOL TIME

Enjoy California living with
this utiful 15x30 swimming
zool, covered patio, Beautiful
ome with double fireplace, 3
bedrooms ond family room,
1%, baths, built-ins, dishwash-
er. Extra space for house trail-
er or boat, Asking $32,500.
FR 1-6595

* IMMEDIATE
POSSESSION
$17,950 - MUST SELL

Beautiful 3 bedroom home

must be sold. Owner frans-

ferred. Beautiful dining room,

new kitchen, fireplace, extra

eating area. Submit your terms.
FR 1-6595

* 2 BEDROOM—
$11,000

“Dream home.” Move right in.
Submit low down payment,
Spacious rooms, Dining room.
Breakfast room. FR 1-6595

* NO DOWN!

To G.l. buyer, Southwood
special, 3 bedrooms, 2 baths,
just like new in newer lovely
section, 2 car garage,

FR 16595

ideas,

“SALESPEOPLE WANTED"
EXPANDED OPERATION
Inexperienced or experienced. Work for a realtor with experience, integrity, and
and YOU'LL MAKE MORE MONEY |
CALL MR, TARBELL FR 1-6595 OR
MR. YOST AT FR 8-4247

B lots, various sizes, in Tiar-
bor City. Can be purchased
separately or together

2% Acres, B5x605, 1
Hawthorne Bivd. Burface
rights included—excellent
terns

THE TRI-LAND CO.
15315 Crenshaw Bivd.

DA 9-7561

Pl 6193 Eves DA 98171
$1000 DOWN

Corner 3 bedroom, step across
the street to schools. Wull
rice $16,000. Walk to Food
t’n-nl and Bave-On shopping
area

Homes are hard to find In
this M‘\llull of ’Hnnhullln
Mﬁ Clean 3 bedroom, 1%
bath home, has patio with nice
trees in back yard, $2000 down
will handle

SANDS

REALTY FR 1-2461

5185 Torrance Blvd

| ferred to Norman, Okla., nee
| to sell or trade for home In

| large family, has & huge lot,

block off

3 Bedroom, 1% bath, knotty l
pine kitchen, wall/wall _car- |
pets  throughout wardrobe | Over 2000 sq. ft. of living In |
closets, detached double ga- I b ly |
mage.  Specially landscaped. | ]
$21,050 tiful view # of stone work,
| wall to wall carpeting through-
‘XCHANG! I out.  buge master room
| with  mast bath. Owner |
Will take your trust deed as anxious. |
down payment on 2 R-3 lots |
W Faio orines G.l. NOTHING
1 Acre R-1 160x239, near Se- Owner willing to take GI
pulveda & Crenshaw Bivd deal on this 1 bedroom home
located In the hills with view, [
c 2 has  fireplace, sliding
o, | doors and many more extras. |
79x200 Space left in a small | Full price §20,500
shopping  center Call  for | 1
further details INORTH TOIMNCI
M-2 l A 3 bedroom and den, 2 bath
- home, Owner has been t

that ares. A lovely home for &

INCOME UNITS

16 Deluxe unita—~Twin elght

buildings

20 Deluxe units—Brand new,

will trade down

H llmul—z bedroom home with
rental over arage.

2 on & lot— 3-3'lxﬂmom

srlco 136,

4 Units—8 bedroom owner's
unit, Will sell or trade on &
small down

$ Units—With 2 _and  den.
Owners unit, in C-2 zone.

Taf{ Ullen

20125 Hawthorne Blvd.
FR 1-5505

|
|

YOU'LL FIND
IT ALL
IN CLASSIFIED!

|
. REALTO

FR 8-4247
22525 HAWTHORNE BLVD. & 4731 TORRANCE BLVD.
% CALLE MAYOR AT ANZA

— SALES POSITIONS NOW AVAILABLE —

% 4 BEDROOM-$21,250 * 2100 SQUARE FT.

Family speciall Builtin range
and oven. Wall to wall carpets,
2 baths, patio area. Swim pool
sized yard, 2 car garage. Own-

er anxious, Easy terms.
FR 1-6595

* $13.900 TOTAL

3 bedreom, natural birch kit
chen cobinets, Only $66 per
month. Nice living room, din-
ing room areaq, immediate pos-
FR 8-4247

sassion |

* SOUTHWOOD

4 bedroom and fomily room-—
huge! 55x 180 ft. lot, carpet-

Only $98 a month if you take
over existing financing on this
lovely home priced below
market value at $23,950. 2
fireplaces, 3 bedrooms, built-
ins. FR 8-4247

* 3 & FAMILY!
$2000 DN. SUBMIT!

Owner anxious for sale —
wants buyer to submit his
terms! Thick like-new nylon

carpeting in spacious living
room, natural wood panelirg,
used brick fireplace, builtin
kitchen, 2 baths. picturesque
location. FR 1-6595.

ing, built-ins, dishwasher,

sunken living room that's iso-

lated, 2 baths, stall showers,

poyments just $106 a month!
F

R 16595

* $22,950- POOL

3 bedroom and 2 baths | Shake
roof, provincial with custom
shutters, stone planters, built-in
kitchen, intercom, 24 foot de-
luxe pool, sun deck and patio
area, 2 car gorage. FR 8-4247

* 3 BEDROOMS &
FAMILY ROOM

Asking only $20,750. Beautiful

home. GI. 4";% loon to

sume with very low monthly
payments. Wall to wall carpet-
living room,
ronch style kitchen, Patio area.
FR 8-4247

TARBELL

ing, spacious

Pool sized yard.

Dripping with charm. Spotless
3 bedroom with built-ins, large
patio, forced air heat, custom
features. Submit $2000 down.

FR 8-9281

* $2000- MOVE IN

Cireular drive to 2 cor garage,
3 bedroom, 2 baths, 26 feet
rear living room, natural birch
kitchen, picture windows, po-
loan|
Planters, submit $2000 down|

tio, take over 4%%

FR 8.4247
* PANORAMIC VIEW
26' REAR
LIVING ROOM

Circular drive. 2 car garage. 3
bedroom, 2 bath, natural birch
kitchen. Picture windows, pa-

tio. Submit your down or
Fz 89281

* SOUTHWOOD

Sparkling 3 bedroom home.
Natural brick fireplace. Dining

* $13,950

3 bedroom, newly finished

dream kitchen, 2 cor garage,

submit your down! Move in!
FR 1.6595

* $21,500

Huge 3 bedroom and family
room, sliding glass doors to
private patio, pool sized yard,
oll modem dream kitchen, wall
to wall carpets, submit $1000
down. FR 8-4247

* 4 BEDROOMS &
FAMILY ROOM

as-

Owner will help finance, must
have sale. Intercom, built-in all
modern kitchen, room for pool.
Submit $2900 down or trade
smaller home.

FR 8.9281

view | Just like new.
2 baths, wall to wall carpets,
isolated living room, private
patio. Picturesque yord with
waterfall and barbecue.

FR 8-9281

* 3 & HUGE
FAMILY ROOM

Assume 4%% G.. loan 2
baths, wall to wall carpets,
roised hearth fireplace, walk
to schools and shops — Own-
or must sell = Submit low
down, FR 8-4247

* $16,450 2 BATHS

One of the area’s best buys!
Picturesque location. Spacious
rooms, patio, Parklike yard.
Submit your terms, FR 8-4247

* HOLLYWOOD
RIVIERA

Picturesque location amon
lovely

room. lovely family living homes, 8 twin size
room. Asking enly zle,vso. bedrooms, extra bath facility,
Toke over existing loan and wool wall to wall carpets.
pay only $84 per mo. at 4%%. Beautiful Fiesta Pool with sun
FR 8.4247 deck. FR 89281

RS

FR 1-6595

FR 8-9281 4




